
 

NARAYANA VIDYALAYAM, AMRAVATI 

EPTA MEMBERS LIST 2021-2022 

 

Sr.no Member Name Contact no. Email address Class 
Designation in PTA 

Executive Committee 

1 Mr. Sachin M. Bhelkar(Principal) 8669667142 sachin_bhelkar@nesnv.com   Chairperson 

2 Mr. Satish Uttarwar (Parent) 9096626695 stshuttarwar@gmail.com VI Vice- Chairperson 

3 Mrs. Poonam A. Wankhade (Vice-Principal) 7507729666 poonam_wankhade@nesnv.com   Secretary 

4 Mr. Nandakishor Shirbhate (Parent) 9923209355 shubhyatratourism1@gmail.com  VIII Joint Secretary - 1 

5 Mr. Umesh Khandekar (Parent) 9422385421 umesh_khandekar2000@yahoo.com X Joint Secretary - 2 

6 Mr. Amol Hirulkar (Parent) 9373440043 amol.hirulkar42@gmail.com I Member 

7 Mr. Manish Bhankale (Parent) 9404869838 manish.bhankale@gmail.com II Member 

8 Mrs. Monali Deshmukh (Parent) 8390941705 sldeshmukh1385@gmail.com  III Member 

9 Mr. Rajesh Kapoor (Parent) 9665137611 kapoorrajesh790@gmail.com IV Member 

10 Mr. Vinod Hirode (Parent) 9322478965 vinodhirode1975@gmail.com V Member 

11 Mrs. Yogita S. Kathale (Parent) 9422190373 kathaleyogita@gmail.com VI Member 

12 Mr. Kishor Hirode (Parent) 9422957815 kishorhirode123@gmail.com VII Member 

13 Mr. Kunal Bhagat (Parent) 9765000419 kunalpbhagat@gmail.com VIII Member 

14 Mr. Jagdeep Solanke (Parent) 9403622912 jagdeepsolanke2023@gmail.com IX Member 

15 Ms. Pratibha Gajbhiye (Parent) 8275218836 pratibha.gajbhiye35@gmail.com X Member 

16 Mrs. Neetu V. Dubey (Teacher) 9850035786 neetu_dubey@nesnv.com  I Member 

17 Mrs. Deepali A. Gattani (Teacher) 9423443307 deepali_gattani@nesnv.com  II Member 

18 Ms. Prajakta V. Kharwade (Teacher) 8830206290 prajakta_kharwade@nesnv.com  III Member 

19 Mrs. Shreya R. Gangane (Teacher) 9766156963 shreya_gangane@nesnv.com  IV Member 

20 Ms. Sangita V. Deshmukh (Teacher) 9168445410 sangita_deshmukh@nesnv.com  V Member 

21 Mrs. Kirti A. Mahulkar (Teacher) 8087074128 kirti_mahulkar@nesnv.com  VI Member 

22 Ms. Nazneenkausar Sheikh (Teacher) 9028366577 nazneen_sheikh@nesnv.com  VII Member 

23 Mrs. Sonali S. Saurkar (Teacher) 9689363568 sonali_saurkar@nesnv.com  VIII Member 

24 Mrs. Manisha A. Khandelwal (Teacher) 9922936984 manisha_khandelwal@nesnv.com  IX Member 

25 Mrs. Nisha P. Chandak (Teacher) 8484081694 nisha_chandak@nesnv.com  X Member 
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